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369

317
410
291
436
423
441
349
421

491
302
318
375
501
447
301
321
297
283
319
286

384
282
403
315
323
309
311
300
437

362
428
504
324
371
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Atleta
KAUAN RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA

DAVIDSON VIDAL SANTOS

ODAIR ALVES CAIRES

ALEXANDRE GONCALVES MARTINS
THYAGO GARCIA

ROSIMAR PINHEIRO REIS

VINICIUS OLIVEIRA

JACKSON ALVES FEITOSA JUNIOR
ROBSON SILVA LANDIN

EDIVAN RIBEIRO DE ALMEIDA
ANTONIO LOPES DE SOUZA
DERNIVAL PAULO DOS SANTOS
LEANDRO FRANCISCO DOS SANTOS
LUCAS NUNES CASTORINO
WILLIAM PIO ALVES

ANTONIO LIMA DOS SANTOS
DIEGO SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
ANGELA SANTOS PATRIOTA
ADEMILTON DOS SANTOS SILVA
DESIREE SANTOS

ADRIANO FERREIRA SILVA

LUIZ ROBERTO BISCAIA

ADALTO ANTONIO MIQUELETTO
MATHEUS SILVA SOUZA

DANIEL SANTOS

EDIMILTON DA SILVA

CESAR TURMINA

CLAUDIO ROBERTO KIKUSHI
ANTONIO JOSE BARIONI

VAENDER MARCIO GONCALVES DE
OLIVEIRAY

JOSE FELIX FRANCISCO FILHO
SILVIO LUIZ BORGES DA SILVA
ROBERTO JOSE DOS SANTOS
EDSON ALVES DOS SANTOS
KLEBER MENDES GOMES BASTOS
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Equipe

ALUNOS PEDRO
MINGA

SITE
FORTE TRIATHLON
SITE
THYAGO GARCIA
TARTARUGAS RUNNIG
GUTTO RUNNING
TRIFOLEGO

ALUNOS PEDRO
MINGA

DUAS ETAPAS
TARTARUGAS RUNNIG
LOS PANNAS
SITE

LARISSA MACEDO
SITE
LOS MISTERS
STUDIO VO2MAX
STUDIO VO2MAX
GUTTO RUNNING

ALUNOS PEDRO
MINGA

ELISEU GODOY
SITE
AMOR E SAUDE
BONDRUNNERS
SITE
GUTTO RUNNING
GUTTO RUNNING
SITE
SITE

SITE
SITE

SITE
SITE

Tempo
00:36:09

00:41:37
00:41:47
00:44:27
00:45:04
00:46:32
00:47:22
00:47:45
00:47:59

00:48:07
00:48:54
00:49:54
00:51:03
00:51:34
00:51:36
00:52:33
00:53:17
00:53:27
00:53:32
00:53:46
00:53:56

00:54:21
00:55:30
00:55:40
00:55:42
00:55:46
00:55:57
00:56:09
00:57:08
00:57:29

00:58:24
00:58:34
00:58:51
00:59:17
00:59:43
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37
38
39
40
41

42

43
44
45

46
47
48
49

50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

66
67
68
69
70

422

341
412
416
298
330

389

290
361
364

426
288
401
415

427
380

402
287
383
295
314
431
420
325
443
335
438
376
360
346

332
359
334
502
299
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CORRIDA 10KM

RONALDO SIQUEIRA

FERNANDO CARRAZEDO FEIJO
PAULO SERGIO BASSO
RINALDO ARAUIJO DA SILVA
ANGELO FONSECA

ELOI SAMPAIO

MARCO AURELIO EVANGELISTA
CARNEIRO

ALEXANDRE DOS SANTOS MENEZES
JOSE ANTONIO FIDALGO NETO
JOSE RICARDO RIBEIRO

SERGIO ARAUJO

ALEX DOS SANTOS PEREIRA
MATHEUS MARTINEZ
REINALDO DE OLIVEIRA

SERGIO MARTINS FERREIRA
LUIZ CARLOS DO NASCIMENTO

MATHEUS SENA

ALBERTO MAMORU OSHIRO

LUIZ FLAVIO CAVALCANTI

ANDRE RICARDO PONTES DA SILVA
DAMIAO FRANKLIN FERREIRA DA SILVA
TADEU RAFAEL

ROBERTO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
EDSON CARLOS DOS SANTOS

WALDIR ORTEGOSA DA CUNHA JUNIOR
EVERTON DOS REIS

VANESSA ANGELOTTI

LEONARDO MOREIRA DA SILVA

JORGE PINTO DA SILVA

IGOR GOMES CORDEIRO

ENIO NOBORU BUTUEM

JONAS LUIZ DA SILVA

EVERALDO BATISTA DOS SANTOS
MAURO CELIO DE ABREU
ANSELMO LEITE
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ALUNOS PEDRO
MINGA

SITE
SITE
SITE
SITE

ALUNOS PEDRO
MINGA

AMOR E SAUDE

SITE
SITE

ALUNOS PEDRO
MINGA

BONDRUNNERS
SITE
THYAGO GARCIA

ALUNOS PEDRO
MINGA

SITE

ALUNOS PEDRO
MINGA

SITE
SITE
SITE
SITE
OAB
SITE
SITE
SITE
SITE
LARISSA MACEDO
SITE
LOS PANNAS
SITE

ALUNOS PEDRO
MINGA

SITE
LARISSA MACEDO
AVULSO

DUAS ETAPAS

00:59:50

01:00:13
01:00:19
01:00:28
01:01:37
01:02:23

01:02:46

01:03:04
01:03:05
01:03:30

01:04:34
01:04:35
01:04:53
01:06:18

01:06:24
01:06:40

01:06:44
01:06:53
01:06:56
01:07:48
01:08:41
01:08:50
01:09:23
01:10:44
01:10:55
01:11:15
01:11:37
01:13:06
01:13:30
01:14:41

01:14:49
01:17:21
01:22:30
01:28:34
01:28:46
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CORRIDA 10KM MASC

71 494 ILDEVANDO GOMES DOS SANTOS M 52 S 01:29:14
72 356 JOAO SANTANA DOS SANTOS M 0 S LARISSA MACEDO 01:31:00
73 386 MARCELO ARGUELES M 0 S TEAM MARILSA 01:32:18
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